
Date 

Executed
Contract Title

Vendor or 

Service 

Provider

 Contract 

Amount 

Contract 

Solicitation 

Type

Contract Type Funding Source Notes

4/22/2024 MP 41.49 Liner Repair DRS Marine  $   197,400.00 
Single Source / 

Emergency
Construction

Emergency Reserve 

Fund

Board action taken in November 2023 to provide guidance re 

repayment of Emergency Reserve Fund expenditure.

4/19/2024 Motor Operated Valves

Industrial 

Service 

Solutions

 $   160,150.09 Informal Goods EO&M

4/30/2024 Landscape Maintenance
Emerald 

Landscape
 $     62,682.00 Informal 

Nonprofessional 

service
O&M May 1, 2024 Renewal

Date Executed Contract Title
Vendor or Service 

Provider

 Change Order 

Amount 

Original Contract 

Amount
% Change

San Luis & Delta-Mendota Water Authority

Procurement Activity Report

From April 1, 2024 to April 30, 2024

This Procurement Activity Report is intended to satisfy the requirements in the San Luis & Delta-Mendota Water Authority's Consolidated Procurement Policy that the Board be notified of all contracts awarded 

under informal and formal bidding procedures and single-source procedures, as well as certain change orders, promptly following award.

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NOTIFICATIONS:

Justification

No change orders were executed between April 1, 2024 through April 30, 2024. 


